
CAN B22 Swing Space Project

BID #: 86824
BID DATE: Thursday, October 8, 2020
BID TIME: 2:00 p.m. (PT)

TI
M

E 
B

ID
 R

EC
EI

VE
D

00
 4

1 
00

 B
id

 F
or

m

Bi
d 

Fo
rm

 is
 s

ig
ne

d

00
 4

3 
10

 In
de

m
ni

ty
 &

 R
el

ea
se

 
A

gr
ee

m
en

t (
O

pt
io

na
l)

00
 4

3 
13

 B
on

d 
Ac

co
m

pa
ny

in
g 

Bi
d

00
 4

3 
13

 H
ar

d 
C

op
y 

R
ec

ei
ve

d

00
 4

3 
33

 S
ch

ed
ul

e 
of

 M
aj

or
 

Eq
ui

pm
en

t &
 M

at
er

ia
l S

up
pl

ie
s

00
 4

3 
36

 S
ub

co
nt

ra
ct

or
s 

Li
st

00
 4

5 
00

 B
id

de
r C

er
tif

ic
at

io
n

00
 4

5 
01

 V
er

ifi
ca

tio
n 

of
 

Co
nt

ra
ct

or
/S

ub
co

nt
ra

ct
or

s'
 

DI
R 

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n

00
 4

5 
14

 K
ey

 P
er

so
nn

el

00
 4

5 
19

 N
on

-C
ol

lu
si

on
 

Af
fid

av
it

00
 4

5 
19

 Ir
an

 C
on

tra
ct

 
Ce

rti
fic

at
io

n

Bid Item No. 1
COVID-19 

Safety 
Protocols

Owner's 
Allowance

Alternate 
No. 1 Total Bid

1:53:13PM X X X X X X X X X X X $2,922,000.00 $15,000.00 $293,700.00 $53,885.00 $3,284,585.00

$3,284,585.00

1:53:26PM X X n/a X X X X X X X X $2,702,978.00 $7,200.00 $271,018.00 $38,583.00 $3,019,779.00
$3,019,779.00

1:57:12PM X X n/a X X X X X X X $3,557,019.00 $14,575.00 $357,159.00 $70,263.00 $3,999,016.00
$3,999,016.00

1:57:42PM X X X X X X X X X X X $2,810,442.00 $1,500.00 $281,192.00 $44,411.00 $3,137,525.00
$3,137,545.00

1:58:02PM X X X X X X X X X X X $2,729,000.00 $5,000.00 $273,400.00 $46,000.00 $3,053,400.00
$3,053,400.00

1:58:35PM X X X X X X X X X $3,095,424.00 $5,000.00 $309,542.00 $56,773.00 $3,466,739.00
$3,466,739.00

Strawn Construction, Inc.

R.C. Benson & Sons, Inc.

BID LOG

Coulter Construction, inc.

BIDDER

Build Group, Inc.

Gordon Prill, Inc.

Rodan Builders


