## **BID LOG**

**CAN B22 Swing Space Project** 

BID #: 86824

BID DATE: Thursday, October 8, 2020

BID TIME: 2:00 p.m. (PT)



"Facilities Excellence"

BIDDER	TIME BID RECEIVED	00 41 00 Bid Form	Bid Form is signed	00 43 10 Indemnity & Release Agreement (Optional)	00 43 13 Bond Accompanying Bid	00 43 13 Hard Copy Received	00 43 33 Schedule of Major Equipment & Material Supplies	00 43 36 Subcontractors List	00 45 00 Bidder Certification	00 45 01 Verification of Contractor/Subcontractors' DIR Registration	00 45 14 Key Personnel	00 45 19 Non-Collusion Affidavit	00 45 19 Iran Contract Certification	Bid Item No. 1	COVID-19 Safety Protocols	Owner's Allowance	Alternate No. 1	Total Bid
Rodan Builders	1:53:13PM	х	х	Х	х		x	X	X	x	х	х	х	\$2,922,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$293,700.00	\$53,885.00	\$3,284,585.00
Build Group, Inc.	1:53:26PM	Х	x	n/a	х		Х	Х	Х	х	х	х	Х	\$2,702,978.00	\$7,200.00	\$271,018.00	\$38,583.00	\$3,019,779.00
Gordon Prill, Inc.	1:57:12PM	Х	x	n/a			Х	Х	Х	Х	х	х	х	\$3,557,019.00	\$14,575.00	\$357,159.00	\$70,263.00	\$3,999,016.00
Coulter Construction, inc.	1:57:42PM	Х	x	Х	х		Х	Х	Х	Х	х	х	х	\$2,810,442.00	\$1,500.00	\$281,192.00	\$44,411.00	\$3,137,525.00
Strawn Construction, Inc.	1:58:02PM	Х	x	Х	х		Х	Х	Х	Х	х	х	х	\$2,729,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$273,400.00	\$46,000.00	\$3,053,400.00
R.C. Benson & Sons, Inc.	1:58:35PM	х	Х	Х	Х		Х	X	Х	Х	х			\$3,095,424.00	\$5,000.00	\$309,542.00	\$56,773.00	\$3,466,739.00